O ‘ OREGON FORENSICS
Scholars * Leaders « Champions

DAVID FRANK TOURNAMENT OF SCHOLARS
TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Friday, February 23, 2018

1000-1200
1300
1400
1500
1630
1800
1930

Early Registration in EMU
Release topic and R1-R2 parings
Round 1

Round 2

DINNER: Gerlinger Lounge
Round 3

Round 4

Saturday, February 24, 2018

1000
71730
71230
1400
7530
1730

Round 5

Round 6

LUNCH: Try 13" avenue
Round 7

Round 8

DINNER: Gerlinger Lounge

Sunday, February 12

0900

Elimination 1



